

Special Case No. 125 of 2016
(Under Electricity Act)
J. O. Code - WB00740

Order No.24

Dated:04.04.2023

Accused Feroj Ali Khan is present.
No witness is present.
To 12.06.2023 for evidence of CSW No.1.
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me.

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**