

Special Case No.125 of 2016

Order No.33

Dated:12.12.2023

Accused is present.

Todate.

Dictated & corrected by me.

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**