

SPL Case No. 125 of 2016

Order No.38

Dated 24.07.2024

Accused person on c/b is present by hazira.

Today is fixed for SDT.

Fix 18.11.2024 for evidence of CSW No. 4 & 5.

Fix 19.11.2024 for evidence of CSW No. 6.

Issue summons accordingly.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.